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Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2021-2022 [For IV, VI and VIl Sem Students]
cwp | Day | Date Academic Events T ol |cwplpavil bae [ Academic Events CWD| Day | Date ‘Academic Events
01 Fri_|01.04.22| Re-opening Day  Unit-l Starts 29 | Mon | 16.05.22 62 | Thu | 30.06.22 | CIE-1ll (Sub 2)
—~ | Sat | 02.04.22| Telugu New Year - Holiday = 30 | Tue [17.05.22 = 63 | Fri |01.07.22| CIE-1} (Sub 3) =
- Sun | 03.04.22| Holiday 31 | Wed | 18.05.22 — Sat | 02.07.22 | Holiday
02 | Mon | 04.04.22 32 | Thu |19.05.22 - Sun | 03.07.22 | Holiday
03 | Tue |05.04.22 33 Fri |20.05.22 64 | Mon | 04.07.22 | CIE-JIl {Sub 4)
04 | Wed | 06.04.22 = Sat |21.05.22| Holiday 65 | Tue | 05.07.22 | CIE- 1l {Sub 5)
05 | Thu | 07.04.22 = Sun | 22.05.22] Holiday 66 | Wed | 06.07.22 | CIE-Ill {Sub 6)
06 Fri | 08.04.22 34 | Mon | 23.05.22 67 | Thu | 07.07.22
- Sat | 09.04.22| Holidav 35 | Tue |24.05.22 68 Fri | 08.07.22 | Last Working Day
= Sun 110.04.22] Holiday 36 | Wed | 25.05.22| Unit-1l_Ends - Sat | 09.07.22 | Holiday
07 | Mon | 11.04.22 37 | Thu | 26.05.22| Unit-lV Starts - Sun | 10.07.22 | Bakrid - Holiday
08 | Tue |12.04.22 38 Fri_|27.05.22 69 | Mon | 11.07.22 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences
09 | Wed | 13.04.22 - Sat |28.05.22| Holidav 70 | Tue | 12.07.22
- Thu | 14.04.22| Tamil New Year, Mahavir Jayanthi - Holiday = Sun | 29,05.22]1 Holiday 71 | Wed | 13.07.22
- Fri | 15.04.22| Good Friday - Holiday 39 | Mon | 30.05.22 72 | Thu | 14.07.22
- Sat | 16.04.22| Holiday 40 | Tue | 31.05.22 73 Fri_| 15.07.22
== Sun | 17.04.22| Holiday 41 | Wed | 01.06.22| CIE- Il {Sub 1) - Sat | 16.07.22 | Holiday
10 | Mon | 18.04.22 42 Thu | 02.06.22} CIE- 1l (Sub 2) - Sun | 17.07.22 Holiday
11 | Tue | 19.04.22 43 | Fri_|03.06.22| CIE-1l (Sub3) 74 | Mon | 18.07.22 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
12 | Wed | 20.04.22| Unit-l1 Ends - Sat | 04.06.22| Holiday 75 Tue | 19.07.22
13 | Thu | 21.04.22| Unit-ll Starts - Sun | 05.06.22| Holiday 76 | Wed | 20.07.22
14 Fri 122.04.22 44 | Mon | 06.06.22| CIE- ) (Sub 4) 77 | Thu | 2107.22
— Sat | 23.04.22| Holiday 45 Tue | 07.06.22| CIE- Il (Sub 5) 78 Fri | 22.07.22
- Sun | 24.04.22| Holiday 46 | Wed | 08.06.22| CIE-) (Sub &) - Sat | 23.07.22 | Holiday
15 | Mon | 25.04.22 47 Thu | 09.06.22 - Sun | 24.07.22 Holiday
16 | Tue 126.04.22 48 | Fri |10.06.22| Unit-IV Ends 79 | Mon | 25.07.22
17 | Wed | 27.04.22 — Sat | 11.06.22| Holidav 80 Tue | 26.07.22
18 | Thu | 28.04.22 - Sun | 12.06.22| Holiday 81 | Wed | 27.07.22
19 Fri_| 29.04.22 45 | Mon | 13.06.22| Unit-V starts 82 | Thu | 28.07.22
— Sat | 30.04.22| Holiday 50 Tue | 14.06.22 83 Fri | 29.07.22
- Sun | 01.05.22| May Day - Holiday 51 | Wed | 15.06.22 - Sat | 30.07.22 | Holidav
20 | Mon | 02.05.22 52 | Thu | 16.06.22 - Sun | 31.07.22 | Holiday
- Tue | 03.05.22| Ramzan - Holiday 53 Fri |17.06.22 84 | Mon | 01.08.22
21 | Wed | 04.05.22| CIE-1 {Sub 1) - Sat | 18.06.221 Holiday 85 Tue | 02.08.22
22 | Thu | 05.05.22| CIE-) (Sub 2) = Sun | 19.06.22| Holiday 86 | Wed | 03.08.22
23 Fri | 06.05.22| CIE-1 (Sub 3) 54 | Mon | 20.06.22 87 Thu | 04.08.22
Sat | 07.05.22| Holiday 55 Tue | 21.06.22 88 Fri_| 05.08.22
- Sun | 08.05.22| Holiday 56 | Wed | 22.06.22 - Sat | 06.08.22 Holiday
24 | Mon | 09.05.221 CIE-1 {(Sub4) Unit-ll Ends 57 | Thu | 23.06.22 - Sun | 07.08.22 | Holiday
25 | Tue | 10.05.22| CIE-1 {Sub5) Unit-ll Starts 58 Fri | 24.06.22|Last date for End Sem.Examination Reg. 89 | Mon | 08.08.22
26 | Wed | 11.05.22| CIE-1 (Sub 6) - Sat | 25.06.22| Holiday - Tue | 09.08.22 | Mukarram Holiday
27 Thu | 12.05.22 = Sun | 26.06.22| Holiday - 90 | Wed | 10.08.22
28 | Fri |13.0522 59 | Mon | 27.06.22 ARt T 91 | Thu | 11.08.22 | Re-opening for th r
- | sat |14.05.22] Holiday 60 | Tue |28.06.22] unit-v JEALNYSNN 92 | Fri |12.08.22] .
- | sun 115.05.22] Holiday 61 | Wed | 29.06.22] CIE-1 NEN 93 | sat [13.08.221] [
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Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for EVEN Semester of Academic Year 2021-2022

MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS)

Mahendhirapuri, Mallasamudram, Namakkal-(DT), Tamil Nadu - 637 503

{For Il Sem Students]

Day 1

CWD Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events
01| Wed | 04.05.22 Re-opening Day __ Unit-l Starts Sat | 18.06.22 Holiday 65 Tue | 02.08.22 | CIE- Il (Sub 2)
02 Thu | 05.05.22 - Sun | 18.06.22 Heoliday 66 | Wed | 03.08.22 | CIE- Il (Sub 3)
03 Fri 34 | Mon 1200822 B7 Thu | 04.08.22 | CIE- Il (Sub 4)
Szt Heliday 35 Tus it Fri | 05.08.22 | CIE- Il [Sub5)
- Sun Holiday 35 | Wed [22.06.22 Sat_| 06.08.22 | Haliday
04 | Meon 37 | Thu 123.06.22| Unit-ll Ends — Sun | 07.08.22 Holiday
o) Tue 33 Fri |24.06.22| Unit-IV Starts 65 | Mon | 08.08.22 | CIE-1il (Sub &)
05 - Sat | 25.06.22| Holiday 70 | Tus | 09.08.22 | Mukarram Holiday
07 - Sun | 26.06.22 Heliday 71 | Wed |10.08.22 Last Working Day
08 Fr 28 | Mon | 27.06.22 72 | Thu | 11.08.22 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences
Sat Holiday 40 | Tue 128.06.22 73 Fri 112.08.22
— Sun | 150522 Holiday 41 | Wed | 29.06.22| CIE-1l {Sub 1) - Sat | 13.08.22 Holiday
09 | Mon 160522 42 Thu |30.06.22| CIE-{I {Sub 2} — Sun | 14.08.22 Holiday
18 | Tue [17.05.22 43 Fri |(1.07.22] CIE-1l (Sub 3) 74 | Mon | 15.08.22 | Ingependance Day- Heliday
11 | w [ - Sat | 02.07.22] Holiday 75 | Tue | 16.08.22
12 Tt Unitl_Ends - Sun 103.07.22| Haliday 76 | Wed | 17.08.22
13 Fr Unit-1I Starts 44 | Mon | 04.07.22| CIE-N (Sub 4) 77 | Thu | 18.08.22
— Holiday 45 | Twe |05.07.22] CIE- Ul (Sub 5) 78 | Fri [19.0822| Gokulsastami-Holiday
— Holiday 46 | Wed | 06.07.22| CIE- Il {Sub 6) = Sat | 20.08.22 Holiday
14 47 | Thu | 07.07.22 - Sun | 21.08.22 | Holiday
15 48 Fri_|08.07.22 79 | Mon | 22.08.22 |End Semester Theory Exam Commences
16 - Sat | B2.07.22 Haliday 80 Tue | 23.08.22
17 ~ | Sun |10.07.22| Bakrid- Holiday 81 | Wed | 24.08.22
18 49 | Mon 111.07.22| Unit-IV Ends B2 Thu | 25.08.22
= Heliday 50 Tue |12.07.22| Unit-V starts 83 Fri | 26.08.22
= Sun 1290522 Holiday 51 | Wed |13.07.22 = Sat | 27.CR.22 Holiday
19 | Mon | 30.05.22 52 | Thu |14.07.22 — | Sun | 28.08.22| Holiday
20 | Tue [31.05.22 53 Fri | 15.07:22 84 | Mon | 29.08.22
21 | Wed | 01.06.22| CiE-| {Sub 1) - Sat |16.07.22 Holiday 85 | Tue | 30.08.22
22 | Thu | 02.06.22| CIE-1 {Sub 2) - Sun |17.07.22 Holiday 86 | Wed | 31.08.22 Vingvakar chathurthi-Hollday
23 Fri 103.06.221 CIE-1 {Sub 3) 54 | Mon | 18.07.22 87 Thu | 01.09.22
- Sat |04.06.22] Holiday 55 | Tue |19.07.22 88 Frl | 02.09.22
- Sunp | 05.06.22 Holiday 56 | Wed | 20.07.22 = t | 03.09.22 Holiday
24 | Mon | 05.06.22 | CIE-1 (Sub4)  Unit-ll Ends 57 Thu |21.07.22 — Sun | 04.09.22 Holiday
25 ] CIE-1 {Sub5) Unit-lll'Starts 58 Fri |22.07.22 89 | Mon | 05.08.22 Tentative Reopening Day for Next Samester
26 CIE- 1 (Sub 6) — Sat | 23.07.22| Holiday 90 | Tue | 05.08.22
27 b.27 - Sun |24.07.22] Holiday 91 | Wed | 07.09.22
28 Fri | 10.06.22 59 | Mon | 25.07.22 92 | Thu | 08.09.22
- Sat | 11.06.22 Haoliday 60 | Tue | 26.07.22 93 Fri | 09.09.22
— Sun | 12.06.22| Holiday 61 | Wed |27.07.22] Unit-V ends - Sat |10.08.22 Holiday
29 | Mon | 13.06.22 62 | Thu |28.07.22 = Sun | 11.09.22 Holiday
30 | Tue 114.06.22 63 Fri |29.07.22 94 | Mon | 12.09.22
31 | wed!15.0622 — | Sst 130.07.22| Holidav 85 | Tue | 13.09.72
32 | Thu |16.06.22 — | Sun 131.07.22] Holiday 96 | Wed | 14.08.22
33 Fri [17.06.22 64 | Mon | 01.08.221 CIE-1II (Sub 1) 97 | Thu | 15.09.22 /
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